ITEM#
ULTRA-GLO™CERAMIC INFRARED FOODWARMERS
Models UGA-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72    UGAH-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
UGA-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D    UGAH-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D
UGAHL-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72    UGAHL-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D
UGAL-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72    UGAL-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D
Hatco Ultra-Glo Ceramic Foodwarmers ensure
maximum flavor, safety and holding time

Shown with optional attached control box
Alternative Power Location (36" (914 mm)
flexible metal conduit with 42" (1067 mm) leads)
Power Location (36" (914 mm) flexible
metal conduit with 42" (1067 mm) leads)
Power Location (36" (914 mm) flexible
metal conduit with 42" (1067 mm) leads)
9.29"
(236 mm)
5.79"
(147 mm)
*Note: Add 3" (76 mm) to depth
  when ordering with 6" spacer
Aluminum High Watt Aluminum Standard Watt
Model Watts† Model Watts† Width Shipping Weight*
UGAH-18 675 UGA-18 490 18" ( 457 mm) 9 lbs. (4 kg)
UGAH-24 750 UGA-24 675 24" ( 610 mm) 10 lbs. (5 kg)
UGAH-30 1125 UGA-30 840 30" ( 762 mm) 11 lbs. (5 kg)
UGAH-36 1350 UGA-36 980 36" ( 914 mm) 12 lbs. (5 kg)
UGAH-42 1500 UGA-42 1120 42" (1067 mm) 13 lbs. (6 kg)
UGAH-48• 2025 UGA-48 1470 48" (1219 mm) 14 lbs. (6 kg)
UGAH-54• 2250 UGA-54• 1470 54" (1372 mm) 16 lbs. (7 kg)
UGAH-60• 2700 UGA-60• 1960 60" (1524 mm) 17 lbs. (8 kg)
UGAH-66• 2700 UGA-66• 1960 66" (1676 mm) 19 lbs. (9 kg)
UGAH-72• 3000 UGA-72• 1960 72" (1829 mm) 20 lbs. (9 kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
Single Models Single Models with Lights
DIMENSIONS
Single Models with Remote Control Enclosure:

(76 mm) to depth when ordering dual models with 6" (152 mm) spacer.
OPTIONS (NOT FOR RETROFIT)
❑ Designer Colors: Warm Red, Black, Gray Granite, White Granite, Navy Blue,
Hunter Green, Antique Copper
❑ Gloss Finishes: Gleaming Gold, Glossy Gray, Bold Black, Radiant Red,
Brilliant Blue
❑ Remote Control Enclosure
❑ Non-Adjustable Tubular Stands – 14"-24" (356-610 mm)
❑ Incandescent Lights
❑ Halogen Bulbs in lieu of Standard Display Lights
❑ Additional High-Temp Lead Wire
❑ Remote Control Enclosure with Toggle Switch, Electronic Infinite Control,
Relay, and Indicator Light (in lieu of attached control box)
Aluminum High Watt Aluminum Standard Watt
Model Watts† Model Watts† Width Shipping Weight*
UGAH-18D 1350 UGA-18D 980 18" ( 457 mm) 17 lbs. ( 8 kg)
UGAH-24D 1500 UGA-24D 1350 24" ( 610 mm) 19 lbs. ( 9 kg)
UGAH-30D• 2250 UGA-30D 1500 30" ( 762 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
UGAH-36D• 2700 UGA-36D• 1960 36" ( 914 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
UGAH-42D• 3000 UGA-42D• 2240 42" (1067 mm) 27 lbs. (12 kg)
UGAH-48D• 4050 UGA-48D• 2940 48" (1219 mm) 30 lbs. (14 kg)
UGAH-54D• 4500 UGA-54D• 2940 54" (1372 mm) 33 lbs. (15 kg)
UGAH-60D• 5400 UGA-60D• 3920 60" (1524 mm) 37 lbs. (17 kg)
UGAH-66D• 5400 UGA-66D• 3920 66" (1676 mm) 40 lbs. (18 kg)
UGAH-72D• 6000 UGA-72D• 3920 72" (1829 mm) 44 lbs. (20 kg)
† Based on 208 volts.    * Does not include RMB.    • Not available in 120 volts.
Dual Models Dual Models with Lights
Aluminum High Watt Aluminum Standard Watt
Model Watts† Model Watts† Width Shipping Weight*
UGAHL-18 735 UGAL-18 550 18" ( 457 mm) 12 lbs. ( 5 kg)
UGAHL-24 870 UGAL-24 795 24" ( 610 mm) 13 lbs. ( 6 kg)
UGAHL-30 1245 UGAL-30 870 30" ( 762 mm) 15 lbs. ( 7 kg)
UGAHL-36 1530 UGAL-36 1160 36" ( 914 mm) 17 lbs. ( 8 kg)
UGAHL-42 1680 UGAL-42 1300 42" (1067 mm) 18 lbs. ( 8 kg)
UGAHL-48• 2265 UGAL-48 1710 48" (1219 mm) 20 lbs. ( 9 kg)
UGAHL-54• 2490 UGAL-54• 1710 54" (1372 mm) 22 lbs. (10 kg)
UGAHL-60• 3000 UGAL-60• 2260 60" (1524 mm) 23 lbs. (10 kg)
UGAHL-66• 3000 UGAL-66• 2260 66" (1676 mm) 25 lbs. (11 kg)
UGAHL-72• 3360 UGAL-72• 2320 72" (1829 mm) 27 lbs. (12 kg)
Aluminum High Watt Aluminum Standard Watt
Model Watts† Model Watts† Width Shipping Weight*
UGAHL-18D 1410 UGAL-18D 1040 18" ( 457 mm) 17 lbs. ( 8 kg)
UGAHL-24D 1620 UGAL-24D 1470 24" ( 610 mm) 19 lbs. ( 9 kg)
UGAHL-30D• 2370 UGAL-30D 1620 30" ( 762 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
UGAHL-36D• 2880 UGAL-36D• 2140 36" ( 914 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
UGAHL-42D• 3180 UGAL-42D• 2420 42" (1067 mm) 27 lbs. (12 kg)
UGAHL-48D• 4290 UGAL-48D• 3180 48" (1219 mm) 30 lbs. (14 kg)
UGAHL-54D• 4790 UGAL-54D• 3180 54" (1372 mm) 33 lbs. (15 kg)
UGAHL-60D• 5700 UGAL-60D• 4220 60" (1524 mm) 37 lbs. (17 kg)
UGAHL-66D• 5700 UGAL-66D• 4220 66" (1676 mm) 40 lbs. (18 kg)
UGAHL-72D• 6360 UGAL-72D• 4280 72" (1829 mm) 44 lbs. (20 kg)
VOLTAGE
120, 208 and 240 volts, single phase.
Models with Lights: 120, 120/208 and 120/240 volts, single phase.
MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS